
 FALL 2023-SPRING 2024 FACULTY SENATE 
 
Name              Representation   College  Department Phone  Term    
 
Julia Albarracin College   A&S  Political Sci 8-1055  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Daniel Brown College   A&S  For Lang/Lit 8-1615  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Guada Cabedo-Timmons College   A&S  For Lang/Lit 8-1615  Fall 21 - Fall 24 
 
Lora Ebert Wallace College   A&S  Soc/Anth 8-1056  Fall 21 - Fall 24 
 
Everett Hamner College   A&S  English  762-9481 Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Boris Petracovici College   A&S  Math/Phil 8-1054  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Seyfi Turkelli College   A&S  Math/Phil 8-1057  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Daniel Atherton College   B&T  Agriculture 8-1080  Fall 21 - Fall 24 
 
Denise Gravitt College   B&T  Engr/Tech 8-1091  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Dave Hunter College   B&T  Engr/Tech 8-1091  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Mohammad Shamsuddoha College   B&T  AFED  8-1535  Spr 23 - Fall 24 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Denny Barr College   E&HS  Education 8-1183  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Katherine Perone College   E&HS  HS/SW  8-2490  Fall 22 - Fall 24 
 
Jim Sarra College   E&HS  Kinesiology 8-1981  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Kristin Wiseley College   E&HS  Education 762-3999 Fall 23 - Fall 26 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Charlie Chadwell College   FA&C  Music  8-1544  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Suyeon Ko College   FA&C  Music  8-1544  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Yong Tang College   FA&C  BC&J  8-2888  Fall 21 - Fall 24 
 
Lisa Wipperling College   FA&C  Thea/Dan 8-1543  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Brian Bellott At-large Macomb  A&S  Chemistry 8-1538  Fall 22 - Fall 25 
 
Heidi Elbe At-large Macomb  FA&C  SPA  8-3278  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
James Land At-large Macomb  FA&C  Music  8-1544  Fall 21 - Fall 24 
 
Adam Lewis At-large Macomb  FA&C  Thea/Dan 8-1340  Fall 23 - Fall 24 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
C. Suzanne Bailey At-large WIUQC  E&HS  LEJA  762-9481 Fall 21 - Fall 24 
 
 



 
Senators (total 24 – 19 college reps, 4 Macomb at-large, 1 WIUQC at-large) – Fall 2023 Reapportionment 

 
College of Arts & Sciences   7 senators 
College of Business & Technology  4 senators 
College of Education & Human Serv. 4 senators 
College of Fine Arts & Communication 4 senators 
At-large Macomb    4 senators 
At-large WIUQC    1 senator 
 
 
Senator Emails 
 
COAS: 
J-Albarracin@wiu.edu   Julie Albarracin 
DH-Brown@wiu.edu  Dan Brown 
GM-Cabedo@wiu.edu    Guada Cabedo-Timmons 
LE-Wallace2@wiu.edu   Lora Ebert Wallace 
E-Hamner@wiu.edu  Everett Hamner 
B-Petracovici@wiu.edu   Boris Petracovici 
S-Turkelli@wiu.edu  Seyfi Turkelli 
 
COBT: 
DL-Atherton@wiu.edu  Dan Atherton 
DD-Gravitt@wiu.edu  Denise Gravitt 
GD-Hunter@wiu.edu  Dave Hunter 
M-Shamsudohha@wiu.edu  Mohammad Shamsudohha 
 
COEHS: 
DH-Barr@wiu.edu   Denny Barr 
KE-Perone@wiu.edu   Katherine Perone 
J-Sarra@wiu.edu   Jim Sarra 
KS-Wiseley@wiu.edu  Kristin Wiseley 
 
COFAC: 
C-Chadwell@wiu.edu  Charlie Chadwell 
S-Ko@wiu.edu    Suyeon Ko 
Y-Tang@wiu.edu   Yong Tang 
L-Wipperling@wiu.edu  Lisa Wipperling 
 
At-Large Macomb: 
B-Bellott@wiu.edu  Brian Bellott 
HL-Elbe@wiu.edu   Heidi Elbe 
JW-Land@wiu.edu   James Land 
A-Lewis@wiu.edu   Adam Lewis 
 
At-Large WIUQC: 
CS-Bailey@wiu.edu  Suzanne Bailey 
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